ART. B412 "GO-KART"

Ne

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHUE
B4121 B412 1 FIBERGLASS BODY BACK 3AOHAA YACTb KOPIYCA GO-KART
B4122 B412 2 FOOTBOARD GO-KART MOJNIOBAA NMOAHOXKA GO-KART
B4123 B412 3 FIBERGLASS BODY FRONT MNEPEOHAA YACTb KY3OBA GO-KART
B4124 B412 4 FIBERGLASS RIGHT MUDGUARD GO-KART MEPEOHEE MPABOE KPbINIO GO-KART
B4125 B412 5 FIBERGLASS LEFT MUDGUARD GO-KART NEPEOHEE JIEBOE KPbI1O GO-KART
B4126 B412 6 CHASSIS LUACCU GO-KART
B4127 B412 7 BUMPER BAND GO-KART OYTA BAMMNEPA GO-KART
B4128 B412 8 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER FOR GO-KART MEP. PESMHOBbLIV BAMIMEP. GO-KART
B4129 B412 9 UPPER PROTECTION FOR GO-KART BEPXHAA SALLUNTA GO-KART
F30021 B412 10 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AWK ONA AKKYMYNATOPA 95 AMP
B41211 B412 11 RIGHT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL MEPEOHWN MNMPABLIN CYMOPT GO-KART
B41212 B412 12 LEFT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL MEPEOHVN NEBLIN CYMOPT GO-KART
B40426 B412 13 JOIN DIAM. 8 PbIYAI" 8 Mm
B41214 B412 14 STEERING AXLE OCb YTIPABJIEH/NA NOBOPOTOM GO-KART
F31119 B412 15 BOLT 10X100 BONT 10X100
B40628 B412 16 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAVKA OWAM. 10 mm
B41217 B412 17 BOLT 10X80 BONT 10X80
B41218 B412 18 PLEXIGLASS COIN MIACTUHA NJTACTUKOBAA
B41219 B412 19 SHAFT HOUSING FOR FRONT WHEELS PbIYAI BANNA NMEPOHNX KONEC GO-KART
M20921 B412 20 STEERING PLATE QUAD PYJNEBAA KAJTOHKA
F30058 B412 21 BEARING 6202-2RS MOoAWNIHUK 6202-2RS
B40722 B412 22 BEARING 6000 2RS MnogwnrHMK 6000 2RS
B40668 B412 23 SPACER 11X20X15 PACIMOPHAA TPYBKA 11X20X15
F31430 B412 24 STEERING AXLE SELA 500 PbIYAT YINPABNEHWA NMOBOPOTOM SELA 500
B41225 B412 25 FRONT BRAKE PEDAL MEOJANb NMEPEOHETO TOPMO3A
B41226 B412 26 RUBBER PROTECTION FOR PEDAL PE3VNHOBAA HAKITALKA HA NMEJAJTb
B41227 B412 27 BACK BRAKE PEDAL MNEJANb 3AAHEITO TOPMO3A
B41228 B412 28 PEDAL EXTENSION BbINMPAMUTEIb NEJAIIN
B41229 B412 29 PEDAL ADAPTER AJAMNTOP NEJAITN




F30016 B412 30 LOUDSPEAKER KOJIOHKA TPOMKOIOBOPUTEJTb
F31459 B412 31 RUBBER PLUG NMPOBKA PESVHOBAA
SE2 B412 32 END SWITCH BbIKINKOYATESb, 3ABEPLUATENb KATAH
F30094 B412 33 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MIAHKA KPEMNEHWA BbIKITKOYATENA
RV55 B412 34 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3NHOBAA MNPOKITALOKA BbIKITIOYAT
F30012 B412 35 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MWKPO NEJAJTb BbIKIMIOYEHNA (YEPH)
B41236 B412 36 SPRING PEDAL GO-KART MPYXWHA NMEJAIIN GO-KART
F30048 B412 37 SUSPENSION SPRING AMAPT.IMTPY>XNHA TIPUEMA YOAPA
B41238 B412 38 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR GO-KART 3AOHWN PE3VHOBbIV BAMIMEP
B41239 B412 39 TYRE 10X4.50-5 LHNHA 10X4.50-5
B41240 B412 40 WHEEL HUB FOR DISC GO-KART CTYIMWUA KOJIECHOIO JMUCKA
B41241 B412 41 TYRE12X6-6 LHNHA 12X6-6
B41242 B412 42 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR GO-KART OYTA SAOHEITO BAMMEPA TIBX
M20331 B412 43 RUBBER BCTABKW/ PE3SNHOBbLIE
M20940 B412 44 WHEEL 145/70-6 ONCK KAJIECHbIN 145/70-6
B41245 B412 45 BRAKE DISC FOR GO-KART TOPMO3HOW ONCK GO-KART
B41246 B412 46 RIGHT HUB FOR GO-KART BTYJIKA 3A[.NMPABOIO KONECA
SE17 B412 47 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP NHPPOKPACHAA NPUNEMHAA JTAMIA
F30090-P B412 48 PUSH BUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOM. OTKP. 3AOHEN YACTU KOPTYCA
B41249 B412 49 REAR BODY CATCH FOR GO-KART SAOHAA SALEJIKA 3AMKA KOPIYCA
ART. B412 "GO-KART"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE
RV72 B412 50 MOTOR REDUCER PEOYKTOP MOTOPA
M20269 B412 51 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER BTYJIKA KITVH ONA PEOYKTOPA

F31448-M B412

52

MOTOR 24V. 400 WATT FOR REDUCER

OBUIATEIb 24V. 400 W. ONA PEOYKT.

F31875 B412 53 NUT DIAM. 20 FAVKA OVIAM. 20 mm

B41254 B412 54 BOLT 8X16 BONT 8X16

RV73-R B412 55 RED FAST CONNECTOR HOUSING KPACHAS KIEMMA BbICTPOIrO COEVH
B41256 B412 56 JAW HYDRAULIC PUMP rmaPoOBI. 3AXKM C HACOCOM




M20318 B412 57 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVKA OVAM.12 mm




F30097 B412 58 WASHER LUAVBA

F30086 B412 59 SHUTTING PIN LWTbIPb 3AMKA 3AKPbIBAHWA

B41260 B412 60 REAR INDICATOR LAMP SAO.NAMI. MHOVMKATOPA 3APALA 24V
F3184 B412 61 HEADREST NnoaronoBHUK

F30024 B412 62 LOCK 3AMOK

M20399 B412 63 MONEY BOX FRAME LEAVER PAMA NMOABEMHOIO OKHA )XKETOHOIN
F30015 B412 64 COIN MECHANISM XETOHOMNPUEMHWK

M20341 B412 65 COIN BOX HOUSING LASER BHELUHWW KOPOB ALLMKA YKETOHOB
M20340 B412 66 COIN BOX FOR LASER AWK ONA XMTOHOB

B40530 B412 67 STEERING WHEEL PYIb YTPABJIEHNA GO KART

B41268 B412 68 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAJT PYNNA GO-KART

D51351 B412 69 WARNING LIGHT 24V JTAMIMA ABAPUWHOW CUTHATIA 24 V.
F30036 B412 70 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAOAH (LLAPHUP) PYNA

M20395 B412 71 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER PE3VNHOBAA MNMPOKNAOKA

RV19 B412 72 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING KPETMNEHWE PYYKU PEIYJIMPOBKWA
SEL/T B412 73 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YMPABJ1. CKOP TD08/50 12-24V.
F3009 B412 74 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD NnoAayLWKA BE3OMNACHOCTU F.1
PESC61 B412 75 GO-KART FIBERGLASS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT  3JIEKTPOIMNPOBOJKA KY30B GO-KART
PESC62 B412 76 GO-KART CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT ONEKTPOIMNMPOBOAKA PAMbl GO-KART
B41277 B412 77 LOWER PROTECTION SALLUNTA OHNLWA GO-KART

B41278 B412 78 SHAFT HOUSING FOR BACK WHEELS KOXYX BAJIA AJ1A SAOHUX KOJNEC
F30037 B412 79 BEARING 6003-2RS MnoawnrnHMK 6003-2RS

B41280 B412 80 BACK ACCELERATOR PEDAL AKCENEPATOP 3AOHEW NEJAITN
B41281 B412 81 FRONT ACCELERATOR PEDAL AKCENEPATOP MEPELOHEW MEJANV
F31456 B412 82 HIDRAULIC PISTONS 100NW rMOPOBNNYECKNA MOPLUEHB 100NW
B41283 B412 83 EXHAUST PIPE FOR GO-KART BbIXITOMNHAA TPYBA GO-KART

SE11/C B412 84 FAST CONNECTOR RED KPACHASA KOHTAKTHASA KNEVIMA
F31419 B412 85 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 3AMOK NPWKHbLIN OVNAM. 35mm
B41286 B412 86 WHEEL 400-5 ONCK KONECHbIWV 400-5

A10840 B412 87 BEARING 6204 2RS MnoAWNIHNK 6204 2RS

B41288 B412 88 FULL BODY FIBERGLASS GO-KART MIACTUK. KOPIMYC B CEOPE GO-KART




